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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Swiss * 115.225 29.075 28.900 28.350 28.900
11 1 2

3027 Arianna Villa 9.700 9.6759.475
3015 Bailey Gill 9.700
3032 Tatiana Ashcroft 9.675 9.625
3026 Caitlyn Barbian 9.675 9.425
3028 Araceli Medina 9.675
3024 Luna Ramos-Frankowski 9.550 9.600
3031 Alexandra Seeman 9.450

2 Air Force * 114.825 28.975 28.775 28.475 28.600
22 2 1

3010 Kaylynn Wood 9.700 9.575 9.450
3006 Kalea Thompson 9.675
3004 Payton Jeske 9.600
3013 Morghan Dufresne 9.625 9.6259.575
3003 Abby Busick 9.575 9.550
3001 Isabella Grace 9.450
3140 Meg Killough 9.425

3 Midwest * 113.100 28.900 27.775 27.900 28.525
33 3 3

3085 Sydney Depeaux 9.650 9.550
3080 Megan Sodemann 9.650
3078 Julia Seidl 9.600 9.5259.300
3067 Taryn Andersen 9.500 9.350
3072 Alyssa Merlet 9.150
3081 Haley Senfleben 9.125 9.4509.250

4 Salto * 111.950 28.650 27.750 27.450 28.100
46 4 4

3099 Alyssa Radant 9.625 9.300 9.5259.075
3095 Alexandria Clark 9.550 9.250
3096 Lexi Kokott 9.475
3093 Holly Seidl 9.300 9.275
3097 Katie Rahn 9.150
3098 Natalie Grenz 9.100
3088 Elliana Fischer 9.325
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 OGC * 110.225 28.375 26.725 27.375 27.750
57 7 5

3049 Olivia Navin 9.550 8.950 9.3259.275
3038 Audrey Brenner 9.425
3046 Brenna Gehri 9.400 9.225
3040 Angelina Vu 8.925
3141 Samantha Clark 8.850 9.075
3051 Myrah Lago 9.025
3048 Anna Otto 9.200

6 Russell * 110.200 28.750 26.800 26.975 27.675
65 6 6

3116 Natalie Bialis 9.625 9.200 8.800
3105 Megan Miklesh 9.625 9.2009.225
3130 Jade Zagrzebski 9.500
3112 Olivia Murray 8.800 9.175
3124 Tessah Lang 8.800
3129 Lauren Lemke 8.950
3123 Hannah Danielsen 9.300

7 M & M * 109.850 28.775 27.000 26.750 27.325
74 5 7

3056 Elsa Donahoe 9.675
3058 Abby Leitel 9.650 9.300 9.2508.975
3057 Taylor Freitag 9.450 9.175
3060 Samantha Niehaus 8.850 8.9009.050
3061 Kaylee Stoeger 8.850
3054 Ella Austin 8.725

8 Flex * 105.975 28.225 25.950 24.900 26.900
88 8 9

3100 McKenna Heinn 9.525 9.150 8.5507.450
3102 Emily Tidd 9.450 7.800 9.3508.500
3101 Lauren Hoverman 9.250 9.000 9.0008.950

9 Badger * 105.325 28.000 24.100 26.700 26.525
99 9 8

3136 Soleil Bieniek 9.400
3137 Isabel Lamberty 9.300 9.1508.950
3134 Madelyne Olsen 9.300 8.500
3131 Josie Carlson 8.075 8.7009.250
3138 Mikaila Hardin 8.025 8.675
3135 Amanda Giroux 8.000
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